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Schedule "A" 

Services/Fee Schedule 
Billable hours include: 

• Hours that Student(s) is in school, including school-related activities such as field trips

• Hours Spent Performing Tasks or Attending Sessions Related to Services as required by the
SCHOOL

Personnel Hourly Rate 

Registered Nurse (RN) $75.00 

Licensed PraclicalNocation Nurse (LPN/ LVN) $700.00 

Certified Nursing Assistant/ Home Health Aide $40.00 

BCBA-0 $165.00 

Master's Level BCBA $135.DO 

Behavior Specialist Consultant (BSC) $95.00 

Speech Therapist $95.00 

Occupational Therapist $95.00 

Physical Therapist $95.00 

School Psychologist $180.00 

Master's Level Social Worker (MSW) $70.00 

Licensed Clinical Social Worker $75.00 

ASA Therapist $42.00 

Behavioral Technician (BHT) $40.00 

Para Professional - EDUCATION $38.00 

Direct care Worker/ Personal Care Attendant $35.00 

2:1 Nursing $113.00 

Substitute Nursing $75.00 

Transport Nursing (After 2 Hours - R.Jte per Hour) $150.00 

Cancellation Fee. 

For confirmed service requests that are cancelled with less than four (4) hour notice, SCHOOL will be 
obligated to reimburse AVEANNA for four (4) hours at specified rate for the assigned personnel. 
Four Hour Minimum. 

If services provided are less than four (4) hours in a single day, a four (4) hour minimum will be charged. 

Transport Employee. 

Nursing transportation services consist of an employee riding in a school sponsored vehicle with a single 
special needs student to accompany the studentfrom home to school and school to home. No other nursing 
services are provided. Charges for this service will be based on a rate per trip with a maximum of two (2) 
hours for services rendered by RN or LPN/ LVN. Services that exceed the initial two hours will be billed at 
the RN or LPN/ LVN contract rate. 
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$70.00 *ya*

Yanique Ash
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